PHD00015054

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Nan	20)
(Bi	asiness chuty Nan	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		
		,

Office Use Only



900256337789

02/07/14--01011--008 **87.50

14 FEB -7 AM 7: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: A	lartha Brodie,	P. A.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
		137 Terrace Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Yort Car City,	derdala, Pl State & Zip	3332
	954-8	117-7350	
	•	elephone number	ak act
mgaad***		die @ earthli	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ne of the corpora					
LE II PRI	<i>NCIPAL OFFICE</i> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mail	ing address, if diff	Gerent is:
840 SI	N 37 Terr	ace			
ort La	uderdale, 1	FL			
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	33312			
CLE III PUR	POSE		D	chico	
rpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized	is: <u>Law</u>	ria	CDCC	······································
					
·			······································		
			·		· ·························
					<u>,,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,</u>
			·····	······································	
					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ar ar	ADDG				
CLE IV SH.	ARES stock is:				
mber of shares of	stock is:				
CLE V IN	stock is:		and Title:	resident	
mber of shares of	stock is:	dieName		President	
mber of shares of	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O e: Martha Bro 5840 SW 3	die Name 7 TerraceAddre		President	
mber of shares of	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brow 5840 SW 3 Fort Loudero	die Name 17 FerraceAddre		President	SECK TALLA
mber of shares of	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brow 5840 SW 3 Fort Loudero	die Name 7 TerraceAddre		President	SECKE TALLAH
mber of shares of CLE V IN Name and Titi Address	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brow 5840 SW 3 Fort Loudero	die Name 7 TerraceAddre dale, PL 3312			SECRÉTARY TALLAHASSI
mber of shares of CLE V INI Name and Titi Address	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/C E. Martha Brog 5840 SW 3 Fort Laudence 3	die Name 7 FerraceAddre dale, FL 3312 Name	and Title:		SECRETARY DE
Mame and Title Name and Title	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brog 5840 SW 3 Fort Laudero 3	die Name 7 TerraceAddre 23 PL 3312 Name Addre	and Title:		SECRETARY DE
mber of shares of CLE V INI Name and Title Address	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/C E. Martha Brog 5840 SW 3 Fort Laudence 3	die Name 7 TerraceAddre 23 PL 3312 Name Addre	and Title:		SECKÜTÄRY DE TALLAHASSEB FL
Mame and Title Name and Title	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brog 5840 SW 3 Fort Laudero 3	die Name 7 FerraleAddre 23 Jahr PL 3312 Name Addre	and Title:		SECRETARY DE
mber of shares of CLE V INI Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brog 5840 SW 3 Fort Laudero 3	die Name 7 TerraileAddre 2312 Name Addre	and Title:		TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
mber of shares of CLE V INI Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O E: Martha Brow 5840 SW 3 Fort laudero 3	die Name 7 TerraileAddre 2312 Name Addre	and Title:		SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Name and Title:	Name and T	itle:	
Address	Address:		
	ISTERED AGENT treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	d agent is:	
	lartha Brodie		
Address:	5840 SW 37 remare		
	Portlaiderdale, PC 33312		
ARTICLE VII INC	ORPORATOR		
The name and address of	of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Martha Brodie		
Address:	Martha Brodie 5840 SW 37 Terrace		
_	Fort Landerdale, FL 33312	-	
Having been named as t this certificate, I am fan	registered agent to accept service of process for the above iliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	e stated corporation at the place a and agree to act in this capacity	designated in
lu	Ladle Brodie	2/6/14	4
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
document to the Departs	and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am av nent of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided	ware that the false information si I for in s.817.155, F.S.	
cli	Lather Bodie	2/67	£ 7
——————————————————————————————————————	Required Signature/Incorporator	9	
		S.S.	
			ياسسوا كساري
		Civi	7: ta
		2	∑ ^{ૄા} ં છ ા